IDEAL

Nailbiter™ Ship Auger Bits

B Dual-Helix construction with twin cutting
edges provides faster and smoother drilling
action, even through nail-embedded timbers

B Full body, dual induction heat treatment
ensures durability, minimizes warping and
delivers long lasting performance

B Heavy-duty lead screw designed for quick
gripping power, superior penetration
and extra-long life

B Re-sharpenable for extended tool life

Power Ship Augers - Bit Length = 7-1/2”,

Twist = 5", Shank = 7/16” Hole
Description Diameter
5/8 in. Power Ship Auger 5/8in.
11/16 in. Power Ship Auger 11/16in.
3/4 in. Power Ship Auger 3/4in.
13/16 in. Power Ship Auger 13/16 in.
7/8 in. Power Ship Auger 7/8in.
1 in. Power Ship Auger 1in.
1-1/8 in. Power Ship Auger 1-1/8 in.
1-1/4 in. Power Ship Auger 1-1/4 in.

Power Ship Augers - Bit Length = 18”,
Twist = 15”, Shank = 7/16”

Hole

Description Diameter

1/2 in. Power Ship Auger 1/2in.
5/8 in. Power Ship Auger 5/8 in.
11/16 in. Power Ship Auger 11/16in.
3/4 in. Power Ship Auger 3/4in.
13/16 in. Power Ship Auger 13/16 in.
7/8 in. Power Ship Auger 7/81n.
15/16 in. Power Ship Auger 15/16 in.
1 in. Power Ship Auger 1in.
1-1/8 in. Power Ship Auger 1-1/8 in.
1-1/4 in. Power Ship Auger 1-1/41in.

Overall
Length

7-1/2in.
7-1/2in.
7-1/2in.
7-1/2in.
7-1/2in.
7-1/2in.
7-1/21in.
7-1/2in.

Overall
Length

18 in.
18 in.
18 in.
18 in.
18 in.
18 in.
18 in.
18 in.
18 in.
18 in.

5in.
5in.
5in.
5in.
5in.
5in.
5in.
5in.

Twist | Cat.
Length| No.

15n.
151n.
15in.
15in.
15n.
151n.
15in.
15in.
15n.
151n.

35-810
35-811
35-812
35-813
35-814
35-815
35-816
35-817

35-820
35-821
35-822
35-823
35-824
35-825
35-826
35-827
35-828
35-829

Mini™ Augers

H Designed to fit between wall
studs when used with
common drills

B Eliminates the need for
expensive right angle drills

Mini™ Augers - Bit Length = 4-3/4”
Twist = 2-1/2”, Shank = 7/16”
Description

Cat.
No.

Twist
Length

Overall
Length

Hole
Diameter

5/8 Mini™ Auger 58in. | 4-3/4in. | 2-1/2in. 35-862
3/4 Mini™ Auger 3/4in. | 4-3/4in.  2-1/2in. 35-864
7/8 Mini™ Auger 7/8in. | 4-3/4in.  2-1/2in. 35-866
1 Mini™ Auger 1in. 4-3/4in. | 2-1/2in. | 35-868

RESI-MASTER™ Heavy-Duty Ship Augers

Auger Bit Extensions

*Dual locking scews
Auger Bit Extensions, 18 in.

Six flats to fit drill chuck — Allen wrench included
Description S

Auger Bit Extension — 5/16 in.
Auger Bit Extension — 7/16 in.

@ www.idealindustries.com

B 62° cutting angle
reinforces the
cutting edge and
provides greater
durability

B Hardened lead screw and cutting edge provide increased
wear resistance and extended life

B Secondary relief angle evacuates wood chips quickly and
prevents auger from jamming

B Oversized cutting head makes hole larger than body of bit for
easy ejection from work piece

Power Ship Augers - Bit Length = 7-1/2”,

Twist =5”, Shank = 7/16” Hole | Overall | Twist m
Description Diameter | Length | Length

5/8 in. RESI-MASTER™ Auger 1/2in.  7-1/2in.| 5in. | 35-892
3/4 in. RESI-MASTER™ Auger 3f4in. | 7-1/2in.. 5in. | 35-893
15/16 in. RESI-MASTER™Auger 15/16in. | 7-1/2in.| 5in. | 35-896
7/8 in. RESI-MASTER™ Auger 7/8in. | 7-1/2in.. 5in. | 35-897
1in. RESI-MASTER™ Auger 1in. | 7-12in.| 5in. | 35-898
1-1/8 in. RESI-MASTER™ Auger 1-1/8in. | 7-1/2in.| 5in. | 35-899

Power Ship Augers - Bit Length = 18”,

Twist = 15”, Shank = 7/16”
Description

Overall

5/8 in. RESI-MASTER™ Auger 58in. | 18in. | 15in. 35-971
3/4 in. RESI-MASTER™ Auger 3/4in. | 18in. | 15in. | 35-972
15/16 in. RESI-MASTER™ Auger 15/16in. | 18in. | 15in. 1 35-977
7/8 in. RESI-MASTER™ Auger 7/8in. | 18in. | 15in. | 35-976
1in. RESI-MASTER™ Auger 1in. 18in. | 15in. | 35-978
1-1/8 in. RESI-MASTER™ Auger 1-1/8in. | 18in. | 15in. 1 35-979

Installer Bits

B Hole in fluted head
for pulling wires through walls, ceiling and floors

B Flutes designed for quick chip removal — no clogging or binding

B Premium quality, extra-hard 52-100 carbon bearing steel

Description

Installer Bit—1/4 in. 18 in. 35-870
Installer Bit — 3/8 in. 18 in. 35-871
Installer Bit —1/2 in. 18 in. 35-872

1-800-435-0705 for Customer Service



